Haliburton Lake Cottagers' Association

Annual Membership Registration Form

Ν		The state of the s
	lame -	TODRS' ASS
F	HOME Address -	
ŀ	HOME City / Province -	
ŀ	HOME Postal Code -	
ŀ	HOME Phone -	
C	COTTAGE Address -	
C	COTTAGE Phone -	
E	Email Address(es) -	
C	Cell / Alternate Phone -	
permissior		ns Haliburton Life Magazine, by checking the YES box below, I give the HLC. Metroland Media . If the box is NOT checked, you will NOT receive the Metroland Media – YES
Δre vou a	FIRA Member? Note: FIRA Members F	
Are you a		Full Membership Fee is \$50
Are you a	FIRA Member? Note: FIRA Members F Registration Full Membership (\$60)	Full Membership Fee is \$50
Are you a	Registration Full Membership (\$60)	Full Membership Fee is \$50
Are you a	Registration Full Membership (\$60)	Full Membership Fee is \$50 (FIRA members \$50)
Are you a	Registration Full Membership (\$60) Associate Membership (\$25)	Full Membership Fee is \$50 _ (FIRA members \$50) _ Associate Names
Are you a	Registration Full Membership (\$60) Associate Membership (\$25) Donations	Full Membership Fee is \$50 _ (FIRA members \$50) _ Associate Names
·	Registration Full Membership (\$60) Associate Membership (\$25) Donations Fireworks	Full Membership Fee is \$50 _ (FIRA members \$50) _ Associate Names Check here if you wish the magazine mailed to you

HLCA 5041 Haliburton Lake Rd, Haliburton, ON, K0M 1S0

Or Drop Off at Marina

Please consider providing us an email address if you have one, so we can place you on our email mailing list of HLCA updates

INFORMATION POLICY

As a part of the annual membership drive the HLCA collects detailed contact information about its members. The level detail of this information is greater than what is available in the public domain through the land registry information available to the public in the Dysart office. The HLCA is very diligent about protecting the information collected. It is important to understand what happens to this information. As you can imagine the HLCA uses the information for its own use primarily for communicating with the membership either by email and or mail throughout the year. We DO NOT share the information with anyone for any purposes except in case we have received your permission or in the case of an emergency or urgent situation where the property owner needs to be contacted because of a safety and property issue. In the case where someone is looking for contact information for a neighbour, we will contact that neighbour and ask them to reach out to the person requesting the information. When registering for membership with the HLCA it is assumed you agree with this information policy, if you do not agree with how your information will be shared please say DO NOT AGREE with the HLCA INFORMATION POLICY on the registration form, and your information will not be shared as described above.